PS-HDR-60-15MA DC power supply
DC power supply unit with DIN rail mounting option. Power supply dedicated for ACO products, for video and audio systems:
CDNP, INSPIRO+, Familio/COMO (P/PV/PRO), as well as for systems where active (powered) audio receivers are used, such
as INS-720MR, UP800.
Index PS-HDR-60-15MA
Device type DC power supply (AC/DC)
Dimensions (mm) 3 DIN modules
Mounting DIN rail
Current max. 4A
Power max. 60W
Voltage Input: 100-240VAC, 1.8A, 50/60Hz
Output: 15VDC, 4A
Outputs 4 x screw connections:
– 15V DC connection: +V, +V, +V, -V, -V, -V
Inputs 3 x screw connections:
– connection 100-240V AC: L, N
Attributes dedicated to systems:
– vido/audio: CDNP, INSPIRO+, Familio/COMO (P/PV/PRO)
– with receivers with required additional power supply (active), e.g. INS-
UP720MR, UP800
• universal
• LED indicating power supply
• Compatible with all ACO systems
• Adjustable output voltage: 13.5V – 18V
Product card
1 / 3ACO © All rights reserved
Schema
2 / 3ACO © All rights reserved
Dimensions
3 / 3ACO © All rights reserved